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CROSS-COUNTRY SKIING
SKI DE FOND

LADIES' TEAM SPRINT
SPRINT PAR ÉQUIPE FEMMES

FINAL
FINALE

RESULTS / RÉSULTATS

PRAGELATO PLAN     TUE 14 FEB 2006 / MAR 14 FEV 2006     START TIME / DÉBUT  11:20     END TIME / FINI A  11:49
Jury Information Course Information

FIS Technical Delegate MIKLAUTSCH Dietmar (AUT)
FIS Race Director CAPOL Juerg (FIS)
Chief of Competition VANOI Alessandro (ITA)
FIS Assistant Technical Delegate AALBERG John (USA)
Member LICKERT Karl-Heinz (GER)

Name: 1.1 km Team Sprint Ladies
Height Difference (HD): 16 m
Maximum Climb (MC): 16 m
Total Climb (TC): 37 m
Length of Lap: 1145 m
Number of Laps: 6

Rank
Bib
Leg

Name
Time behind

rounds 1/2
change round

rounds 3/4
change round

rounds 5/6
change round

1 9 Sweden (SWE) 16:36.9        0.0

9-1 DAHLBERG Anna 2:14.6 3 2:14.6 3 7:53.3 2 2:50.9 3 13:36.0 3 2:53.8 2
9-2 ANDERSSON Lina 5:02.4 3 2:47.8 3 10:42.2 3 2:48.9 3 16:36.9 1 3:00.9 1

2 2 Canada (CAN) 16:37.5       +0.6

2-1 RENNER Sara 2:13.9 1 2:13.9 1 7:55.5 4 2:53.8 5 13:35.7 =1 2:54.5 3
2-2 SCOTT Beckie 5:01.7 1 2:47.8 3 10:41.2 1 2:45.7 1 16:37.5 2 3:01.8 2

3 1 Finland (FIN) 16:39.2       +2.3
1-1 SAARINEN Aino Kaisa 2:14.2 2 2:14.2 2 7:53.0 1 2:49.9 2 13:35.7 =1 2:53.4 1
1-2 KUITUNEN Virpi 5:03.1 4 2:48.9 6 10:42.3 4 2:49.3 4 16:39.2 3 3:03.5 3

4 10 Norway (NOR) 16:48.1      +11.2
10-1 GJOMLE Ella 2:15.5 4 2:15.5 4 7:53.6 3 2:51.7 4 13:39.4 4 2:57.8 5
10-2 BJORGEN Marit 5:01.9 2 2:46.4 1 10:41.6 2 2:48.0 2 16:48.1 4 3:08.7 4

5 11 Germany (GER) 17:03.5      +26.6
11-1 SACHENBACHER STEHLE Evi 2:16.0 5 2:16.0 5 7:56.0 5 2:49.2 1 13:46.4 5 2:55.5 4
11-2 BAUER Viola 5:06.8 6 2:50.8 7 10:50.9 6 2:54.9 6 17:03.5 5 3:17.1 7

6 12 Russian Federation (RUS) 17:08.5      +31.6
12-1 MOSKALENKO-ROTCHEVA Olga 2:17.3 6 2:17.3 6 7:58.7 6 2:54.6 6 13:53.2 6 3:02.4 6
12-2 SIDKO Alena 5:04.1 5 2:46.8 2 10:50.8 5 2:52.1 5 17:08.5 6 3:15.3 5

7 4 Italy (ITA) 17:24.8      +47.9
4-1 FOLLIS Arianna 2:17.4 7 2:17.4 7 8:06.9 8 2:55.6 7 14:07.9 7 3:03.4 8
4-2 PARUZZI Gabriella 5:11.3 8 2:53.9 9 11:04.5 7 2:57.6 7 17:24.8 7 3:16.9 6

8 3 Japan (JPN) 17:27.6      +50.7
3-1 NATSUMI Madoka 2:19.5 =9 2:19.5 9 8:05.9 7 2:58.3 9 14:08.3 8 3:02.8 7
3-2 FUKUDA Nobuko 5:07.6 7 2:48.1 5 11:05.5 8 2:59.6 8 17:27.6 8 3:19.3 8

9 6 Kazakhstan (KAZ) 17:42.8    +1:05.9
6-1 JATSKAJA Oxana 2:19.5 =9 2:19.5 9 8:08.7 9 2:57.3 8 14:18.9 9 3:08.4 10
6-2 KOLOMINA Elena 5:11.4 9 2:51.9 8 11:10.5 9 3:01.8 9 17:42.8 9 3:23.9 9

10 14 United States of America (USA) 18:04.9    +1:28.0
14-1 WAGNER Wendy Kay 2:18.8 8 2:18.8 8 8:16.6 10 3:00.8 10 14:33.6 10 3:06.0 9
14-2 RANDALL Kikkan 5:15.8 10 2:57.0 10 11:27.6 10 3:11.0 10 18:04.9 10 3:31.3 10
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Rank
Bib
Leg

Name
Time behind

rounds 1/2
change round

rounds 3/4
change round

rounds 5/6
change round

11 5 France (FRA) Semifinal Rank: 6 17:54.5      +37.7
5-1 BOURGEOIS PIN Elodie 2:20.0 5 2:20.0 5 8:10.5 5 2:57.4 3 14:19.9 6 3:09.7 6
5-2 PERRILLAT Aurelie 5:13.1 6 2:53.1 5 11:10.2 6 2:59.7 6 17:54.5 6 3:34.6 7

12 15 Czech Republic (CZE) Semifinal Rank: 6 18:11.6      +57.2

15-1 BALATKOVA ERBENOVA Helena 2:22.7 7 2:22.7 7 8:29.2 7 3:05.1 7 14:46.4 6 3:11.3 7
15-2 RAJDLOVA Kamila 5:24.1 7 3:01.4 7 11:35.1 6 3:05.9 6 18:11.6 6 3:25.2 4

13 16 People's Republic of China (CHN) Semifinal Rank: 7 18:18.4    +1:04.0

16-1 WANG Chunli 2:23.4 8 2:23.4 8 8:24.7 6 3:04.4 6 14:46.5 7 3:07.6 6
16-2 JIANG Chunli 5:20.3 6 2:56.9 6 11:38.9 7 3:14.2 7 18:18.4 7 3:31.9 6

14 7 Slovenia (SLO) Semifinal Rank: 7 18:59.5    +1:42.7

7-1 FABJAN Vesna 2:21.3 7 2:21.3 7 8:43.8 7 3:16.3 7 15:20.3 7 3:22.1 7
7-2 BENEDICIC Maja 5:27.5 7 3:06.2 8 11:58.2 7 3:14.4 8 18:59.5 7 3:39.2 8

15 13 Estonia (EST) Semifinal Rank: 8 19:13.6    +1:59.2

13-1 PORMEISTER Piret 2:22.1 6 2:22.1 6 8:37.8 8 3:12.1 8 15:28.3 8 3:34.5 8
13-2 SIRGE Kaili 5:25.7 8 3:03.6 8 11:53.8 8 3:16.0 8 19:13.6 8 3:45.3 8

16 8 Ukraine (UKR) Semifinal Rank: 8 19:14.1    +1:57.3
8-1 MALETS LISOGOR Marina 2:28.1 8 2:28.1 8 8:55.8 8 3:23.6 8 15:41.3 8 3:34.6 8
8-2 ZAVALIJ Tatjana 5:32.2 8 3:04.1 7 12:06.7 8 3:10.9 7 19:14.1 8 3:32.8 6

Weather Snow Condition Temperatures Participants
Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

Partly Cloudy Packed 0.5°C -5.0°C 16 16 0 0 0 0

FIS Technical Delegate: Race Secretary:

MIKLAUTSCH Dietmar (AUT) MAPELLI Marco (ITA)

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified
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